
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 28.03.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 66903/2024 08.08.2024 ARBP/1/2022 K SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-28  

2 88931/2024 23.10.2024 RFA/141/2009 A K RANA 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-28  

3 10073/2025 06.02.2025 FAO/389/2022 S PANIGRAHI 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-28  

4 10513/2025 07.02.2025 FAO/389/2022 L BARIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-28  

5 13550/2025 18.02.2025 WP(C)/1904/2024 H K BHOL 9.00,3*9 
2025-

03-28  

6 13797/2025 18.02.2025 WP(C)/17597/2010 J. C. BARAL 12.00,3*12 
2025-

03-28  

7 16278/2025 28.02.2025 WP(C)/9401/2010 B C PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-28  

8 16788/2025 01.03.2025 MACA/173/2021 L D KABI 120.00,3*120 
2025-

03-28  

9 19564/2025 11.03.2025 MACA/1000/2019 A K JATI 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-28  

10 19585/2025 11.03.2025 CONTC/3298/2024 
M K 

MOHAPATRA 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

03-28  

11 19865/2025 12.03.2025 RPFAM/369/2023 S C PANDA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-28  

12 20440/2025 13.03.2025 ELPET/3/2024 S SRIVANTAV 30.00,3*30 
2025-

03-28  

13 20929/2025 17.03.2025 MA/45/1987 C DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-28  

14 21013/2025 17.03.2025 CMP/272/2025 R C MISHRA 
13.00,3*13 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

15 22519/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/15045/2020 N K ROUT 4.00,3*4  
2025-

03-28  

16 22563/2025 20.03.2025 MATA/9/2017 L D SAHOO 2.00,3*2 
2025-

03-28  

17 22976/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/32170/2011 P K PARIDA 
25.00,3*25 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-28  

18 22979/2025 21.03.2025 CONTC/2778/2023 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-28  

19 22987/2025 21.03.2025 ARBA/21/2024 B K MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 2025-
 



03-28 

20 23468/2025 24.03.2025 WP(C)/29433/2020 R K MOHANTY 15.00,3*15  
2025-

03-28  

21 23889/2025 25.03.2025 WP(C)/3975/2025 K PARIDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

22 23968/2025 25.03.2025 WP(C)/7443/2018 A SAHU 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-28  

23 23985/2025 25.03.2025 WP(C)/27600/2024 P K JENA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

24 23999/2025 25.03.2025 MATA/252/2024 A DAS 
139.00,3*139 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-28  

25 24031/2025 25.03.2025 WP(C)/5657/2013 P K LENKA 
202.00,3*202 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-28  

26 24032/2025 25.03.2025 WP(C)/5657/2013 P K LENKA 
205.00,3*205 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-28  

27 24487/2025 26.03.2025 WP(C)/7815/2017 L D SAHU 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-28  

28 24489/2025 26.03.2025 WP(C)/3982/2025 L K MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

29 24499/2025 26.03.2025 WP(C)/3144/2025 H PANIGRAHI 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

30 24509/2025 26.03.2025 WP(C)/8316/2025 P K SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

31 24517/2025 26.03.2025 WP(C)/9777/2014 S S MISHRA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-28  

32 24525/2025 26.03.2025 CMP/879/2024 S PARIJA 
99.00,3*99 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

33 24815/2025 26.03.2025 GCRLA/1/2020 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

03-28  

34 24955/2025 27.03.2025 OJC/3153/1992 R K BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-28  

35 24974/2025 27.03.2025 CRLMC/1103/2024 D SWAIN 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-28  

36 24989/2025 27.03.2025 OJC/1098/1996 
L N 

RAYATSINGH 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid ₹80 

2025-

03-28  

37 24992/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/3840/2018 B B MALIICK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

03-28  

38 25027/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/963/2005 D PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid₹ 30 

2025-

03-28  

39 25032/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/31621/2021 A K BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid₹ 30 

2025-

03-28  

40 25052/2025 27.03.2025 CRLMC/1172/2017 J R NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-28  

41 25057/2025 27.03.2025 RVWPET/272/2024 J R NAYAK 15.00, 3*15 2025-
 



DOWN LOAD 03-28 

42 25111/2025 27.03.2025 RSA/122/2002 
SATYA RANJAN 

PANI 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

03-28  

43 25494/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/2831/2016 H K BHOL 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-28  

44 25511/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/2815/2003 K C TRIPATHY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid ₹ 

15 

2025-

03-28  

45 25517/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/1484/2012 J D MUDULI 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-28  

46 25546/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/12087/2005 S K SAMIM 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid ₹40 

2025-

03-28  

47 25547/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/11637/2010 S K RATH 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid ₹ 

20 

2025-

03-28  

48 25552/2025 28.03.2025 ABLAPL/17610/2015 G JAYASINGH 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2025-

03-28  

49 25572/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/16139/2017 J P KAR 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid ₹ 

30 

2025-

03-28  

50 25610/2025 28.03.2025 WPC(OAC)/1131/2017 
BISHNU 

PRASAD KAR 
23.00,3*23 

2025-

03-28  

51 25793/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/20231/2021 R K SARANGI 8.00,3*8 
2025-

03-28  

52 25839/2025 28.03.2025 BLAPL/1017/2025 R K DAS 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-28  

53 25852/2025 28.03.2025 ABLAPL/333/2025 K DANG 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-28  

READY CASES 
 

54 22394/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/23132/2016 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

03-28  

55 23898/2025 25.03.2025 OJC/8057/2001 S K SETHI 

47.00,3*47 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-28  

56 24529/2025 26.03.2025 OJC/12287/2001 N C SINHA 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-28  

57 24816/2025 26.03.2025 CRLMC/727/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  



58 24980/2025 27.03.2025 BLAPL/10751/2024 S N MISHRA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-28  

59 24986/2025 27.03.2025 ABLAPL/8940/2024 R SAHU 
7.00,7.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-28  

60 25003/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/10356/2004 D K BEHERA 40.00,3*40 dms 
2025-

03-28  

61 25042/2025 27.03.2025 ABLAPL/3149/2025 D K JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-28  

62 25051/2025 27.03.2025 CONTC/7886/2024 B K SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-28  

63 25054/2025 27.03.2025 CRLMC/795/2025 N K LENKA 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

64 25098/2025 27.03.2025 ABLAPL/3186/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

65 25118/2025 27.03.2025 BLAPL/2057/2025 
SATYA RANJAN 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

66 25121/2025 27.03.2025 ABLAPL/3191/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

67 25123/2025 27.03.2025 BLAPL/2060/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

68 25246/2025 27.03.2025 WP(C)/12893/2015 S K SAHU 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

03-28  

69 25466/2025 28.03.2025 ABLAPL/3234/2025 A K MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-28  

70 25486/2025 28.03.2025 ABLAPL/2759/2024 A K MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-28  

71 25539/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/2447/2025 H K MOHANTA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-28  

72 25657/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/5201/2025 
BADRINARAYAN 

PANDA 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-28  

73 25691/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/5610/2025 M. R. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-28  

N I C 

 


